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COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

CHECK SHEET

Sheets of this rate sheet are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Original
and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original rate sheet and are currently in
effect as of the date on the bottom of this sheet.
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COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (Cont'd.)
3.9 Rates and Charges
3.9.1 Common Line Access Service

A. Carrier Common Line

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute: 0.00 (R)
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute: 0.00 (R)
3.9.2  Switched Transport
Originating 8XX
Originating Non-8XX and Terminating
Mileage Bands Tandem Tandem Tandem Tandem
Switched per  Switched per = Switched per  Switched per
Minute Minute per Minute Minute per
Mile Mile

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 R)

Over 0to 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |

Over 8 to 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |

Over 25 to 50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |
Over 50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (R)

Tandem Switching
Per Originating Non-8XX Minute 0.00 (R)
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute 0.00 R)
Multiplexing

Per Originating Non-8XXMinute 0.00 (R)
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute 0.00 (R)
(D)

|

|
(D)
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COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (Cont'd.)
3.9 Rates and Charges

393  Local Switching

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute $0.00

Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute $0.00
Shared Trunk Port

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute $0.00

Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute $0.00

3.93 Interconnection, per minute

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute $0.00

Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute $0.00
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COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT’D)

3.9 Rates and Charges (Cont'd.)
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COMPETITIVE ACCESS PROVIDER SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCH ACCESS SERVICE (CONT’D)

3.9 Rates and Charges (Cont’d)
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